
Sl.No. Applno Rollno Name Rank
1 9100359 210241 NIKHILKUMAR A 69
2 9100228 210191 RAHUL P C 74
3 9100246 210790 NIRANJAN N R 94
4 9100533 210214 ANCY ANDREWS 102
5 9100526 210691 ADARSH M R 103
6 9100372 210643 AKASH JITTHU T 106
7 9100367 210043 NISHA J KOCHERY 108
8 9100468 210783 HARIPRIYA T P 125
9 9100301 210451 STIYA STEPHEN 133

10 9100148 210509 SOORYA U S 141
11 9100339 210343 MOHANAKRISHNAN NAIR A N 149
12 9100347 210580 APARNA S 154
13 9100714 210492 MADHURI S 155
14 9100955 210311 LOLA K B 161
15 9100645 210105 LIZA MEGHAN CYRIAC 169
16 9100431 210427 ANJALI JOSEPH E 171
17 9100004 210312 MATHUKUTTY JOSE 196
18 9100538 210360 AMAL MICHAEL 211
19 9100110 210091 MEENU PRIYA K G 245
20 9100488 210508 ATHIRALEKSHMI S M 265
21 9100457 210335 ADITH KIRAN R S 280
22 9100799 210693 KEERTHY MOHAN B 288
23 9100092 210416 TINU M SAJU 338
24 9100173 210019 REVATHY RAMESH 350
25 9100087 210558 VANDANA A 351
26 9100610 210221 ASHIN DINESH 358
27 9100789 210725 ARYA KRISHNAN G K 372
28 9100139 210419 SNEHA JYOTHI M 420
29 9100067 210379 SHRAVAN PRADEEP 462
30 9100675 210230 ABDUL LATHEEF K 471
31 9100091 210011 GAYATHRI R 473
32 9100856 210341 MARY MEETTU M A 500
33 9100294 210460 UNNIMAYA M 559
34 9100135 210425 MEGHA K J 572
35 9100314 210768 UNNIKRISHNAN K 587
36 9100720 210359 BRINTA VARGHESE 602
37 9100003 210758 SRILAXMI MANOJ 608

Sl.No. Applno Rollno Name Rank
1 9100246 210790 NIRANJAN N R 94
2 9100533 210214 ANCY ANDREWS 102
3 9100526 210691 ADARSH M R 103
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4 9100372 210643 AKASH JITTHU T 106
5 9100468 210783 HARIPRIYA T P 125
6 9100656 210733 HARICHAND S 127
7 9100301 210451 STIYA STEPHEN 133
8 9100148 210509 SOORYA U S 141
9 9100347 210580 APARNA S 154

10 9100714 210492 MADHURI S 155
11 9100418 210499 ANJALI KRISHNAN K 166
12 9100645 210105 LIZA MEGHAN CYRIAC 169
13 9100431 210427 ANJALI JOSEPH E 171
14 9100004 210312 MATHUKUTTY JOSE 196
15 9100538 210360 AMAL MICHAEL 211
16 9100517 210597 VIJAYARAJAM T 224
17 9100286 210665 SREEJITH V S 242
18 9100110 210091 MEENU PRIYA K G 245
19 9100488 210508 ATHIRALEKSHMI S M 265
20 9100457 210335 ADITH KIRAN R S 280
21 9100799 210693 KEERTHY MOHAN B 288
22 9100092 210416 TINU M SAJU 338
23 9100173 210019 REVATHY RAMESH 350
24 9100087 210558 VANDANA A 351
25 9100610 210221 ASHIN DINESH 358
26 9100789 210725 ARYA KRISHNAN G K 372
27 9100139 210419 SNEHA JYOTHI M 420
28 9100067 210379 SHRAVAN PRADEEP 462
29 9100675 210230 ABDUL LATHEEF K 471
30 9100091 210011 GAYATHRI R 473
31 9100022 210635 AMALRAJ R S 474
32 9100856 210341 MARY MEETTU M A 500
33 9100294 210460 UNNIMAYA M 559
34 9100135 210425 MEGHA K J 572
35 9100314 210768 UNNIKRISHNAN K 587
36 9100003 210758 SRILAXMI MANOJ 608

Sl.No. Applno Rollno Name Rank Category
1 9100856 210341 MARY MEETTU M A 500 LC
2 9100249 210759 SYAM PRASAD E P 64 SM
3 9100359 210241 NIKHILKUMAR A 69 SM
4 9100246 210790 NIRANJAN N R 94 SM
5 9100533 210214 ANCY ANDREWS 102 SM
6 9100526 210691 ADARSH M R 103 SM
7 9100372 210643 AKASH JITTHU T 106 SM
8 9100468 210783 HARIPRIYA T P 125 SM
9 9100301 210451 STIYA STEPHEN 133 SM

Govt. Law College, Kozhikode                                                         Category: LC
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10 9100347 210580 APARNA S 154 SM
11 9100714 210492 MADHURI S 155 SM
12 9100431 210427 ANJALI JOSEPH E 171 SM
13 9100475 210808 SRUTHI A 191 SM
14 9100004 210312 MATHUKUTTY JOSE 196 SM
15 9100538 210360 AMAL MICHAEL 211 SM
16 9100517 210597 VIJAYARAJAM T 224 SM
17 9100937 210368 VARGHESE SHAIJU 237 SM
18 9100110 210091 MEENU PRIYA K G 245 SM
19 9100488 210508 ATHIRALEKSHMI S M 265 SM
20 9100457 210335 ADITH KIRAN R S 280 SM
21 9100799 210693 KEERTHY MOHAN B 288 SM
22 9100092 210416 TINU M SAJU 338 SM
23 9100173 210019 REVATHY RAMESH 350 SM
24 9100817 210775 JOE TES BIN 360 SM
25 9100789 210725 ARYA KRISHNAN G K 372 SM
26 9100139 210419 SNEHA JYOTHI M 420 SM
27 9100067 210379 SHRAVAN PRADEEP 462 SM
28 9100675 210230 ABDUL LATHEEF K 471 SM
29 9100091 210011 GAYATHRI R 473 SM
30 9100294 210460 UNNIMAYA M 559 SM
31 9100135 210425 MEGHA K J 572 SM
32 9100314 210768 UNNIKRISHNAN K 587 SM
33 9100003 210758 SRILAXMI MANOJ 608 SM
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